

SEC/380/2022

October 22, 2022

BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001.
Scrip code: 542867

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.
Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Submission of Newspaper publication of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in continuation of our letter no. SEC/377/2022 dated October 21, 2022, please find enclosed herewith the clippings of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Bank for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, published in today's newspaper (October 22, 2022) viz. Business Standard (All India Edition) and Deepika (Malayalam).

This intimation shall also be made available on the Bank's website at www.csb.co.in

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese
Company Secretary

Encl: As above.

SpiceJet can fly at full capacity from Oct 30

Regulator lifts 50% capacity restrictions

DEEPAK PATEL
New Delhi, 21 October

Aviation regulator Directorate General of Civil Aviation (DGCA) on Friday removed the 50 per cent capacity cap on SpiceJet after its planes were involved in a spate of incidents. The cap will be removed from October 30.

The DGCA on Friday also approved Indian carriers' winter schedule. Indian carriers will operate 21,941 weekly flights, 1.55 per cent less during the season compared to the previous winter season, it noted.

Go First is set to operate 39.3 per cent fewer weekly flights in this year's schedule as compared to the corresponding period a year ago, the regulator noted.

Go First will operate 1,390 flights per week during the season as compared to 2,290 flights per week during the last winter season, the regulator said.

More than 20 Go First planes are currently grounded due to engine

MAJOR CARRIERS' WINTER SCHEDULE

Flights per week in 2021 | Flights per week in 2022



Source: DGCA

supply issues, affecting its capability to operate flights, a source mentioned. The winter schedule starts on October 30 and finishes on March 25 next year.

SpiceJet and Go First did not answer to queries sent by Business Standard. SpiceJet's planes were involved in at least eight incidents of technical malfunction between June 19 and July 5, following which the DGCA on July 6 issued a show cause notice to the airline.

On July 27, the regulator asked the budget carrier to not operate more than 50 per cent of approved flights (4,192 weekly flights) for eight

weeks, reducing the carrier's weekly flights to 2096. On September 21, the DGCA extended the cap till October 29, stating that while the number of incidents has reduced, there is need of "caution".

SpiceJet will operate approximately 3,193 departures per week during this winter season as compared to 2,995 departures per week during the last winter season, the DGCA said on Friday.

SpiceJet incurred net losses of ₹316 crore, ₹334 crore, ₹998 crore and ₹1,725 crore in FY19, FY20, FY21 and FY22, respectively. The airline incurred a loss of ₹789 crore in the first quarter of FY23.

NCLAT asks new Jet owner to clear unpaid PF, gratuity dues

The National Company Law Appellate Tribunal (NCLAT) on Friday directed Jet Airways' new owner — Jalan-Kalrock consortium — to pay the unpaid provident fund and gratuity dues of employees of the carrier, which is going to restart its operation.

It has directed the former resolution professional to "compute the payments to be made to workmen and employees within one month from today" and communicate the same to the Jalan-Kalrock consortium to take steps for the payment.

Allowing a batch of petitions filed by the associations of Workmen, Aircraft Maintenance Engineers, Officers and Staff Association and others, a two-member NCLAT

bench had asked the new owner to make payment of provident fund dues as admitted by the resolution professional.

"Successful Resolution Applicant is directed to make payment of unpaid provident fund to the workmen till the date of insolvency commencement, after deducting the amount already paid towards the provident fund in the Resolution Plan to the workmen," said the NCLAT.

The NCLAT also cleared that the workmen are also entitled to payment of their gratuity dues as on the insolvency commencement date, after adjusting any amount towards gratuity paid under the resolution plan.

dhampur
Dhampur Bio Organics Ltd.

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		30/Sep/22 (Unaudited)	30/Jun/22 (Unaudited)	30/Sep/21 (Unaudited)	30/Sep/22 (Unaudited)	30/Sep/21 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	54,782	49,821	36,014	104,603	71,357	154,859
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,070	1,163	180	2,233	1,900	12,941
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,070	1,163	180	2,233	1,900	12,941
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	772	825	(34)	1,596	1,345	10,233
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	772	825	(33)	1,481	1,345	10,278
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	6,639	6,639	6,639	6,639	6,639	6,639
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	81,150
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)						
a)	Basic (₹ per share)	₹ 1.16	₹ 1.24	₹ -0.05	₹ 2.4	₹ 2.03	₹ 15.41
b)	Diluted (₹ per share)	₹ 1.16	₹ 1.24	₹ -0.05	₹ 2.4	₹ 2.03	₹ 15.41

Notes:

- The above Consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee meeting held on October 21, 2022. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of these Consolidated financial results.
- The Scheme of demerger has been effective from May 3, 2022 and as per terms of scheme, the Company has allotted 6,63,87,590 equity shares on May 23, 2022. The equity shares of the Company has been listed on BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange Limited on September 08, 2022.
- Figures for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 are not reviewed by the auditors and these are derived from the earlier published/reviewed consolidated financial results of Dhampur Sugar Mills Ltd. relating to the three demerged undertakings, which are demerged under the Scheme. The derived results are further adjusted for the accounting policies now being followed by the company.
- Consent to revision in the wage rates of employees covered under Wage Board with retrospective effect from October 1, 2018, the company has accounted for additional liability of ₹ 0.51 Crore under Employees Benefits expenses during the current quarter.
- The Consolidated Financial Statement for the year ended March 31, 2022 has been restated to rectify the errors in recognising the borrowing cost and Deferred Government Grant. The original published figures and restated figures are as under:

Particulars	Original Published Figure	Revised Figure
Finance Cost	3,013	2,969
Total Comprehensive Income for the year	10,232	10,276
Other Equity	81,106	81,150
Segment Assets	197,081	188,629
Unallocable Assets	2,973	2,973
Segment Liabilities	25,907	25,907
Unallocable Liabilities	85,648	86,305

The consolidated unaudited financial results are available on the website of the Company (www.Dhampur.com).

The specified items of the standalone unaudited financial results of the Company are given below:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
	30/Sep/22 (Unaudited)	30/Jun/22 (Unaudited)	30/Sep/21 (Unaudited)	30/Sep/22 (Unaudited)	30/Sep/21 (Unaudited)	
Total Income	54,643	49,815	35,930	104,458	71,272	154,813
Profit before tax	1,032	1,240	253	2,272	2,154	12,974
Profit after tax	756	879	76	1,635	1,599	10,405

8. Figure being a seasonal industry, the performance of the quarter may not be representative of the annual performance of the Company.

9. Figures for the previous corresponding periods have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Vijay Kumar Goel
Chairman

DHAMPUR BIO ORGANICS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Sugar Mill Compound, Village Asmoli Sambhal Moradabad, UP - 244304 IN
CIN - U15100UP2020PLC136939, Phone No - 011-69055200
Email : investors@dhampur.com, Website - www.dhampur.com

HINDUSTAN ZINC LIMITED
Regd Office : Yashad Bhawan, UDAIPUR-313 004
PBX No. 0294-6604000, CIN-12204RJ1966PLC001208, www.hzindia.com

Zinc & Silver of India

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Crore, except as stated)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Half year ended			Year ended
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1. Total income from operations	8,703	9,697	6,433	18,400	13,313	30,656	
2. Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,925	4,672	2,862	8,597	6,019	14,234	
3. Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,925	4,672	2,862	8,597	5,885	14,100	
4. Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,680	3,092	2,017	5,772	4,000	9,629	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,345	3,523	2,034	5,868	4,015	9,574	
6. Paid up Equity Share Capital	845	845	845	845	845	845	
7. Reserves	30,431	36,960	35,485	30,431	35,485	33,436	
8. Net Worth	31,276	37,805	36,330	31,276	36,330	34,281	
9. Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	2,111	2,815	4,559	2,111	4,559	2,823	
10. Debt Equity Ratio	0.07	0.07	0.13	0.07	0.13	0.08	
11. Earnings Per Share in ₹ (of ₹ 2 each) for continuing and discontinued operations							
Basic:	6.34	7.32	4.77	13.66	9.47	22.79	
Diluted:	6.34	7.32	4.77	13.66	9.47	22.79	
12. Debt Service Coverage Ratio (No. of times)	5.86	130.02	2.17	12.25	4.25	6.64	
13. Interest Service Coverage Ratio (No. of times)	98.80	130.02	42.02	113.71	41.32	65.69	

NOTES:

- The above consolidated results of Hindustan Zinc Limited ("the company") and its subsidiaries ("the Group") for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on October 21, 2022 and have been subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the company.
- During the previous year ended March 31, 2022, the company had incorporated its wholly owned subsidiaries namely "Hindustan Zinc Alloys Private Limited" (HZAPL) and "Hindustan Zinc Football & Sports Foundation" (Section 8 company), pursuant to which the Company had prepared its first consolidated financial results during the quarter ended December 31, 2021. Accordingly, the comparative figures presented in the consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 represent standalone figures of the Holding Company. Further during the current quarter, the company has incorporated its wholly owned subsidiaries namely "Hindustan Zinc Fertilisers Private Limited" (HZFPL) and "Zinc India Foundation" (ZIF) (Section 8 company). No transaction has taken place with HZFPL during the current quarter.
- Key Standalone Financial Information:**

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Half year ended			Year ended
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
Total income from operations	8,703	9,697	6,433	18,400	13,313	30,656	
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,926	4,673	2,862	8,599	6,019	14,235	
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,926	4,673	2,862	8,599	5,885	14,101	
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,681	3,093	2,017	5,774	4,000	9,630	

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results and additional disclosures as per Regulation 52(4) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations, 2015 are available on the Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hzindia.com.
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (National Stock Exchange(NSE) and Bombay Stock Exchange(BSE)) and can be accessed on the URL www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com respectively and on the Company's website www.hzindia.com.
- The Board of Directors on July 13, 2022 have declared an interim dividend of ₹ 21 per equity share aggregating to ₹ 8,873 crore, with the record date of July 21, 2022.
- Figures for previous year and quarter have been revised or reclassified, wherever necessary, for consistency.

By Order of the Board
Arun Misra
CEO & Whole-time Director

Date: October 21, 2022
Place: Udaipur

ATTRACTIVE INTEREST RATES ON TERM DEPOSITS

DOMESTIC TERM DEPOSITS EARN UP TO

7.0%*
p.a.

NRE TERM DEPOSITS EARN UP TO

7.35%*
p.a.

FCNR (B) TERM DEPOSITS EARN UP TO

4.35%*
p.a.

YOY PERFORMANCE HIGHLIGHTS

NET PROFIT
₹ 235 CR
31%

NIM
5.38%
25 BPS

RoA
1.81%
26 BPS

NET INTEREST INCOME
₹ 636 CR
16%

CRAR
25.14%
502 BPS

206 BPS
0.57%
NET NPA

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations	60,012	59,078	55,564	1,19,090	1,12,213	2,28,511
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	16,109	15,304	15,845	31,413	23,997	61,423
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	16,109	15,304	15,845	31,413	23,997	61,423
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	12,055	11,452	11,857	23,507	17,957	45,849
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
6	Equity Share Capital	17,354	17,354	17,354	17,354	17,354	17,354
7	Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance sheet						2,32,464
8	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)* (Face value of ₹10/- each)						
	Basic:	6.95	6.60	6.83	13.55	10.35	26.43
	Diluted:	6.95	6.60	6.83	13.55	10.35	26.43
9	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)* (Face value of ₹10/- each)						
	Basic:	6.95	6.60	6.83	13.55	10.35	26.43
	Diluted:	6.95	6.60	6.83	13.55	10.35	26.43

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Bank in their respective meeting held on October 21, 2022. These results have been subjected to Limited Review by the Joint Statutory Auditors of the Bank, viz. B S R & Co. LLP, Chartered Accountants and Muzumdar Chitale & Co., Chartered Accountants and an unaudited review report has been issued.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 is available on the website of Stock Exchanges at <https://www.nseindia.com> and <https://www.bseindia.com> and also on the Bank's website at <https://www.csb.co.in>

For CSB Bank Limited
Pralay Mondal
Managing Director & CEO
DIR/00117994

Mumbai | October 21, 2022

CSB Bank Limited, Regd. Office: 'CSB Bhawan', Post Box No. 502, St. Mary's College Road, Thiruvananthapuram - 690026, Kerala, India.
Tel: +91 482-2333201 | Fax: +91 482-2338764 | Website: www.csb.co.in | Email: investor@csb.co.in | Corporate Identity Number: L65191L1920PLC000175

നായ്ക്കളുടെ കടിയേറ്റവർ

പേവീഷബോധയേറ്റു മരണം 29

സ്വന്തം ലേഖകൻ

കൊച്ചി: സംസ്ഥാനത്ത് ഒരു വർഷത്തിനുള്ള നായ്ക്കളുടെ കടിയേറ്റവർ 2,99,666 പേർക്കെന്നു സർക്കാർ അറിയിച്ചിരിക്കുന്നു. കഴിഞ്ഞ ഓരോ വർഷത്തേയും നായ്ക്കളുടെ കടിയേറ്റവർക്ക് പേവീഷബോധയേറ്റു മരണം സംഭവിച്ചവരുടെ എണ്ണം 29 പേർ ഉണ്ടാകുമെന്നാണ് 2022-ലെ ഓഗസ്റ്റ് മാസത്തിലെ ജില്ലാ ആരോഗ്യ ഓഫീസർ ഡോ. സി.എസ്. ജി.യുടെ റിപ്പോർട്ട്. പേവീഷബോധയേറ്റവരുടെ എണ്ണം കടിയേറ്റവരുടെ എണ്ണത്തിന്റെ 0.01 ശതമാനമാണ്.



പേവീഷബോധയേറ്റവരുടെ എണ്ണം കടിയേറ്റവരുടെ എണ്ണത്തിന്റെ 0.01 ശതമാനമാണ്. പേവീഷബോധയേറ്റവരുടെ എണ്ണം കടിയേറ്റവരുടെ എണ്ണത്തിന്റെ 0.01 ശതമാനമാണ്. പേവീഷബോധയേറ്റവരുടെ എണ്ണം കടിയേറ്റവരുടെ എണ്ണത്തിന്റെ 0.01 ശതമാനമാണ്.

മരുന്നുപരിശോധനയിൽ തുടരുന്ന പിഴവ്: ഡ്രഗ്സ് കൺട്രോൾ ഓഫീസുകളിൽ വിജിലൻസ് റെയ്ഡ്

സ്വന്തം ലേഖകൻ

തിരുവനന്തപുരം: കോവ്വേലിൽ തുടരുന്ന മരുന്നുകളുടെ പരിശോധനയിൽ വിജിലൻസ് റെയ്ഡ് നടത്തി. മരുന്നുകളുടെ പരിശോധനയിൽ തുടരുന്ന പിഴവ് ഡ്രഗ്സ് കൺട്രോൾ ഓഫീസുകളിൽ വിജിലൻസ് റെയ്ഡ് നടത്തി.

മരുന്നുകളുടെ പരിശോധനയിൽ തുടരുന്ന പിഴവ് ഡ്രഗ്സ് കൺട്രോൾ ഓഫീസുകളിൽ വിജിലൻസ് റെയ്ഡ് നടത്തി. മരുന്നുകളുടെ പരിശോധനയിൽ തുടരുന്ന പിഴവ് ഡ്രഗ്സ് കൺട്രോൾ ഓഫീസുകളിൽ വിജിലൻസ് റെയ്ഡ് നടത്തി.

മരുന്നുകളുടെ പരിശോധനയിൽ തുടരുന്ന പിഴവ് ഡ്രഗ്സ് കൺട്രോൾ ഓഫീസുകളിൽ വിജിലൻസ് റെയ്ഡ് നടത്തി. മരുന്നുകളുടെ പരിശോധനയിൽ തുടരുന്ന പിഴവ് ഡ്രഗ്സ് കൺട്രോൾ ഓഫീസുകളിൽ വിജിലൻസ് റെയ്ഡ് നടത്തി.



പിഴവ് തുടരുന്ന മരുന്നുകളുടെ പരിശോധനയിൽ വിജിലൻസ് റെയ്ഡ് നടത്തി. മരുന്നുകളുടെ പരിശോധനയിൽ തുടരുന്ന പിഴവ് ഡ്രഗ്സ് കൺട്രോൾ ഓഫീസുകളിൽ വിജിലൻസ് റെയ്ഡ് നടത്തി.

കൊച്ചിയിൽ 44.13 ലക്ഷത്തിന്റെ സ്വർണം പിടികൂടി

മുഖ്യമന്ത്രിയുടെ നേതൃത്വത്തിൽ സംസ്ഥാന സർക്കാർ കൊച്ചിയിൽ 44.13 ലക്ഷം രൂപയുടെ സ്വർണം പിടികൂടി.

മുഖ്യമന്ത്രിയുടെ നേതൃത്വത്തിൽ സംസ്ഥാന സർക്കാർ കൊച്ചിയിൽ 44.13 ലക്ഷം രൂപയുടെ സ്വർണം പിടികൂടി.

കേരളം ദീപിക 03

TCR 2022 ഒക്ടോബർ 22 ശനി

തുശർ ജില്ലയിൽ രണ്ടിലായി എംഡിഎഫ് പിടികൂടി



കാട്ടർ കരാജിയിൽ അഞ്ചു യുവാക്കൾ പിടയിൽ

ഇന്ത്യയെക്കൂടി കാട്ടർ കരാജിയിൽ അഞ്ചു യുവാക്കൾ പിടികൂടി.

ഇന്ത്യയെക്കൂടി കാട്ടർ കരാജിയിൽ അഞ്ചു യുവാക്കൾ പിടികൂടി.

ഇന്ത്യയെക്കൂടി കാട്ടർ കരാജിയിൽ അഞ്ചു യുവാക്കൾ പിടികൂടി.

കൊടുമുടി ചിറങ്ങലിൽ കമിതാക്കൾ അറസ്റ്റിൽ

കൊടുമുടി ചിറങ്ങലിൽ കമിതാക്കൾ അറസ്റ്റിൽ.

കൊടുമുടി ചിറങ്ങലിൽ കമിതാക്കൾ അറസ്റ്റിൽ.

കൊടുമുടി ചിറങ്ങലിൽ കമിതാക്കൾ അറസ്റ്റിൽ.

ജനങ്ങൾ പരാമവധി ഹെയ്തഗതയെ സംവിധാനം ഉപയോഗപ്പെടുത്തണം: മന്ത്രി

പാലക്കാട്: പൊതുജനങ്ങൾ പരാമവധി ഹെയ്തഗതയെ സംവിധാനം ഉപയോഗപ്പെടുത്തണം. മന്ത്രിയുടെ അഭിപ്രായം.

പാലക്കാട്: പൊതുജനങ്ങൾ പരാമവധി ഹെയ്തഗതയെ സംവിധാനം ഉപയോഗപ്പെടുത്തണം. മന്ത്രിയുടെ അഭിപ്രായം.

പാലക്കാട്: പൊതുജനങ്ങൾ പരാമവധി ഹെയ്തഗതയെ സംവിധാനം ഉപയോഗപ്പെടുത്തണം. മന്ത്രിയുടെ അഭിപ്രായം.

വടക്കന്തലി അപകടത്തിൽ കൃത്യമായി ഇടപെട്ടു: മന്ത്രി

പാലക്കാട്: വടക്കന്തലി അപകടത്തിൽ കൃത്യമായി ഇടപെട്ടു. മന്ത്രിയുടെ അഭിപ്രായം.

പാലക്കാട്: വടക്കന്തലി അപകടത്തിൽ കൃത്യമായി ഇടപെട്ടു. മന്ത്രിയുടെ അഭിപ്രായം.

പാലക്കാട്: വടക്കന്തലി അപകടത്തിൽ കൃത്യമായി ഇടപെട്ടു. മന്ത്രിയുടെ അഭിപ്രായം.

സ്പീക്കർ എ.എൻ. ഷംസീർ ആശംസകൾ

സ്പീക്കർ എ.എൻ. ഷംസീർ ആശംസകൾ.

സ്പീക്കർ എ.എൻ. ഷംസീർ ആശംസകൾ.

സ്പീക്കർ എ.എൻ. ഷംസീർ ആശംസകൾ.

MRUDULA FURNITURE WORLD

വെള്ളിമുക്ക് 1 കിലോമീറ്റർ കോർപ്പറേഷൻ ഓഫീസ്

9946 851 991

SALES SERVICE SPARES

Global Plaza Building, Vanchikulam Road, Thrissur

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION

INTEGRATED HEALTH PROGRAMME MONITORING & SUPPORT UNIT

Attention is invited to the notification cited above. Applications were invited for the post of Mid Level Service Officer. Last date for applying for the said post is extended up to 25.10.2022.

96 STATE MISSION DIRECTOR (NHM)

കേരള സംസ്ഥാന ഭാഗ്യക്കുറി

നിർമ്മാണ NR 299 നഗ്നനകെട്ടിപ്പാലം 20.10.2022

നിർമ്മാണ NR 299 നഗ്നനകെട്ടിപ്പാലം 20.10.2022

നിർമ്മാണ NR 299 നഗ്നനകെട്ടിപ്പാലം 20.10.2022

CSB Bank

ATTRACTIVE INTEREST RATES ON TERM DEPOSITS

DOMESTIC TERM DEPOSITS EARN UP TO 7.0% p.a.

NRE TERM DEPOSITS EARN UP TO 7.35% p.a.

FCNR (B) TERM DEPOSITS EARN UP TO 4.35% p.a.

NET PROFIT ₹ 235 CR

NIM 5.38%

RoA 1.81%

NET INTEREST INCOME ₹ 636 CR

CHAR 25.14%

206 BPS NET NPA

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.06.2022	
1	Total Income from operations	60,012	59,078	55,564	1,19,090	1,12,213
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	16,109	15,304	15,845	31,413	23,997
3	Net Profit for the period (after tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	12,055	11,452	11,857	23,507	17,957
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprehensive Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
5	Equity Share Capital	17,354	17,354	17,354	17,354	17,354
6	Reserves (including Provisional Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet	6,95	6.80	6.83	13.55	10.35
7	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (Face value of ₹10/- each)	6.95	6.80	6.83	13.55	10.35
8	Basic:	6.95	6.80	6.83	13.55	10.35
9	Diluted:	6.95	6.80	6.83	13.55	10.35
10	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (Face value of ₹10/- each)	6.95	6.80	6.83	13.55	10.35
11	Basic:	6.95	6.80	6.83	13.55	10.35
12	Diluted:	6.95	6.80	6.83	13.55	10.35

Mumbai | October 21, 2022

CSB Bank Limited, Regd. Office: 'CSB Bhawan', Post Box No. 502, St. Mary's College Road, Thrissur - 680020, Kerala, India.